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VALUE ADDED COURSE

Name of Course

Porcelain Laminate Veneers

Course Code

VAC-27

Department

Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge

Eligibility

UG Students

Duration

16 Hours

Program Dates and Time

Date Batchl Batch 2 Time

05.10.2020

07.10.2020

11.10.2020

22.10.2020

24.10.2020

26.10.2020

28.10.2020

30.10.2020

Course Content

1. Diagnosis and treatment planning

2. Features of porcelain veneer laminates

3. Enamel reduction, Preparation (Demonstration)

4. Temporary laminates and veneers

5. Impression for laminates

6. Placement of Veneer, Placement of Veneer (Demonstration)
7. Recent Trends, Lab Procedures

HOD Name / Contact
details

Dr. Puja Mahlotra (9810857171)

Course Coordinator /

Contact details Dr. Arpit Sikri
Maximum Student in 6

Batch

Last Date of Registration 01.10.2020




