

SANTOSH DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

SANTOSH DENTAL COLLEGE

VALUE ADDED COURSE

Name of Course	:	Porcelain Laminate Veneers			
Course Code	:	VAC - 27			
Department	:	Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge			
Eligibility	:	UG Students			
Duration	:	16 Hours			
Program Dates and Time		Date 05.10.2020 07.10.2020 11.10.2020 22.10.2020 24.10.2020 26.10.2020 28.10.2020 30.10.2020	Batch1	Batch 2	Time
Course Content	:	 Diagnosis and treatment planning Features of porcelain veneer laminates Enamel reduction, Preparation (Demonstration) Temporary laminates and veneers Impression for laminates Placement of Veneer, Placement of Veneer (Demonstration) Recent Trends, Lab Procedures 			
HOD Name / Contact details	:	Dr. Puja Mahlotra (9810857171)			
Course Coordinator / Contact details	:	Dr. Arpit Sikri			
Maximum Student in Batch	:	6			
Last Date of Registration		01.10.2020			